DOC# LastName

208394
305549
278398
257736
243870
262685
282053
256658
230329
304674
245434
333274
224085
335867
283544
333687
333912
297254
336292
301821
336053
334410
328339
336120

Crail David
Absher John
Gee Allen
Gray Rodney
Doolin Donald
Marion Danielle
Satterly Scott
Evans John
Woodel Thomas
Riley Richard
Houglin Shaun
Cardwell Lowell
Duncan James
Walker Kala
Majors James
Hurst Janet
King Tarah
McClanahan Dreama
Proctor Lonnie
Westmoreland Bretton
Nugent Norman
Reynolds Sabrina
Henning Dylan
Lucas Kenneth

David
Dwayne
Dwayne
E

N

Austin

C

Releases - December 06, 2024

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Clay County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
CTS-Russell

Dismas Charities, Portland

Kentucky State Reformatory

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Larue County Detention Center
Powell County Detention Center
Greenup County Detention Center
Perry County Jail

Grant County Detention Center
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Simpson County Jail

Marshall County Detention Center
Whitley County Det. Cntr

Whitley County Det. Cntr

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Butler County Jail

Butler County Jail

Breckinridge County Jail

Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



