DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
208394 Crail	David		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
305549 Absher	John	David	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278398 Gee	Allen	Dwayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	CTS-Russell	Class C (5 - 10 years)
257736 Gray	Rodney	Dwayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class B (10 - 20 years)
243870 Doolin	Donald	E	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262685 Marion	Danielle	N	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class B (10 - 20 years)
282053 Satterly	Scott		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Larue County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256658 Evans	John	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Powell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230329 Woodel	Thomas	E	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Greenup County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
304674 Riley	Richard		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245434 Houglin	Shaun		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
333274 Cardwell	Lowell	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
224085 Duncan	James	Robert	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335867 Walker	Kala		Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283544 Majors	James	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
333687 Hurst	Janet		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
333912 King	Tarah		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297254 McClanahan	Dreama	В	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336292 Proctor	Lonnie	Austin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301821 Westmoreland	Bretton		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336053 Nugent	Norman	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
334410 Reynolds	Sabrina		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
328339 Henning	Dylan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336120 Lucas	Kenneth	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)